
CALAMARI SALAD

BANGERS & MASH

FISH & CHIPS

Sausages with mash, steamed green
peas & caramelized onion gravy

POTATO WEDGES 

ARANCHINI BALLS

GARLIC BREAD

SWEET POTATO CHIPS

with sweet chilli & sour cream

Tomato, basil and mozzarella

SPRING ROLLS

with aioli sauce MAINS

SALADS

CHICKEN PARMA/SCHNITZ

LAMB GREEK SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS

280G PORTERHOUSE STEAK

EGGPLANT PARMA

GARDEN SALAD

$ 24.50

$ 11.00

$ 29.50

$ 24.00

$ 29.50

$ 29.50

$ 38.50

$ 29.00

Crumbed chicken breast with ham,
Napoli sauce & melted cheese, served
with chips & salad

Marinated 2 lamb skewers with salad
mix, cucumber, tomato, onion,
olives & fetta cheese, dressed with
lemon vinegar dressing

Grilled chicken breast with mixed
salad leaves, onion, cucumber,
tomato & capsicum, finished with
balsamic vinegar dressing

Beer-battered fish served with
chips and salad

served with chips and salad

280g char-grilled porterhouse
with chips & salad. GF available. 

Golden crumbed eggplant layered with
rich tomato sauce and melted cheese,
served with crispy chips and fresh
garden salad

Mixed salad leaves, onion, cucumber
& capsicum, finished with lemon
vinegar dressing

CHEFS SPECIAL
CURRY OF THE DAY 

CHICKEN MUSHROOM LINGUINE

SEAFOOD LINGUINE

CHICKEN PESTO LINGUINE $ 32.00

$ 32.00

$ 42.00

$ 26.50
Served with steamed rice. Ask our
friendly staff for availability.

Mushroom, onion, chicken,
garlic chives, white wine cream &
parmesan cheese

Fresh prawns, mussels, calamari and
salmon folded through linguine with
cherry tomatoes, garlic, chilli,
lemon and extra-virgin olive oil.
Ask our friendly staff for
availability

Onion, chicken, garlic chives, white
wine, cream, pesto sauce, touch of
chilli & parmesan cheese. *Contains
Nuts

ENTRÉE/SNACKS

POTATO CHIPS

SOUTHERN CHICKEN FINGERS

$ 11.00

$ 14.00

$ 14.50

$ 12.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.50
with ranch sauce

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI $ 18.00

$ 14.50
with sweet chilli sauce

with tartare sauce & lemon wedges

BUFFALO WINGS $ 14.50
served with ranch sauce

with tomato sauce

PRAWN & GINGER DUMPLINGS $ 14.00
with soy sauce

$ 29.50
Crispy fried calamari with cabbage
slaw, Julian carrot, Julian cucumber,
fresh coriander, mint & tossed with
homemade sweet, sour, spicy sauce.

Add plain($2.50)/mushroom($3.5)/peppercorn gravy($2.5)

Add 1 Lamb skewer for $8, 2 for $14

$ 26.50

GARLIC PRAWN & RICE $ 29.50
Prawns cutlet sautéed in garlic
butter and creamy sauce, served with
jasmine rice

BURGERS
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

STEAK SANDWICH

VEG BURGER

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER $ 28.50

$ 29.50

$ 24.50

$ 26.50
Crispy fried chicken with house-
made slaw, bacon, burger cheese &
sriracha mayo, served with chips

Tenderised Scotch fillet panini with
salad, caramelized onion, cheese &
tomato relish, served with chips

vegetable pattie with tomato,
salad, tomato chutney on a burger
bun, served with chips

Wagyu patties, cheese, bacon,
tomato, caramelized onion, lettuce
& relish on a burger bun, served
with chips

GF Option $2 Extra



CHEESETHE STONE HOTEL IS THE IDEAL VENUE
TO HOLD YOUR PRIVATE FUNCTION,
EVENT OR GROUP BOOKINGS. WE CAN
CATER FOR A VARIETY OF DIFFERENT

EVENTS INCLUDING BIRTHDAYS,
WEDDING RECEPTIONS, ENGAGEMENTS,
AND WORK PARTIES. WE UNDERSTAND
THAT EACH EVENT IS DIFFERENT AND

WILL ENDEAVOUR TO DELIVER A
PACKAGE TO SUIT YOUR INDIVIDUAL

NEEDS.
CHOOSE FROM GOURMET CANAPÉS, A

SIT-DOWN LUNCH OR DINNER MENU, OR
FEAST ON A DELICIOUS GRAZING

TABLE. ORGANISE A BAR TAB FOR YOUR
FRIENDS TO ENJOY, OR SIMPLY HAVE A
CASH BAR. WHATEVER YOU NEED WE CAN

HELP!
IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO CELEBRATE AT

FITZROY BEST FUNCTION VENUE,
SUBMIT AN ENQUIRY AND OUR TEAM

WILL BE IN TOUCH WITH YOU SHORTLY.

KIDS MENU

DEALS OF THE WEEK
DRINKS

KIDS CALAMARI & CHIPS

PARMA - WEDNESDAY

KIDS PASTA

BURGER - FRIDAY

BOTTLED WATER

COKE

APPLE JUICE

COKE ZERO

LEMON LIME BITTERS

LEMONADE

KIDS NUGGETS AND CHIPS

STEAK - THURSDAY

$ 12.50

$ 25.00

$ 14.50

$ 20.00

$ 4.00

$ 4.80

$ 4.50

$ 4.80

$ 4.80

$ 4.80

$ 14.50

$ 20.00

Battered calamari served with chips

Parma/Schnitz with chips with
purchase of any alcoholic drink

Pasta with napoli sauce and
parmesan cheese

Beef/Chicken/Veg Burger with
purchase of any alcoholic drink

Crispy chicken nuggets served with
chips

Porterhouse steak  with purchase
of any alcoholic drink 
*gravy extra charges apply

STONE UPSTAIRS
EVENTS AND FUNCTIONS

SAUCES & EXTRAS

AIOLI

MAYO

$ 2.50

$ 1.50

EXTRA CHEESE $ 3.00

RANCH $ 1.50

SPICY $ 2.50

The Stone Hotel, Fitzroy - Jan 2026

MUSHROOM GRAVY $ 3.50
PEPPERCORN GRAVY $ 2.50

PLAIN GRAVY $ 2.50

GLUTEN FREE BUN $ 2.00

PINEAPPLE JUICE $ 4.50

ORANGE JUICE $ 4.50

CRANBERRY JUICE $ 4.50

RASPBERRY LEMONADE $ 4.80

DESSERTS
SIZZLING BROWNIE
Warm brownie served with a scoop of
icecream

$ 14.50

LEMON TART $ 14.50
Lemon Tart with passionfruit couli

Host Your Event At The Stone Hotel


